
Cedar Hill Gun Club Eastern Zone Shoot Results 

May 31 and June 1, 2014 

Sat. May 31 

200 16’s In Zone 

Champion Jesse Secrest 198 

AA    Glen Beck   198 

RU   Rich Schooler  197 

   Don Budd  197 

A   Timothy Gardner 198 

RU   Rich Diehl  196 

B    Greg Brace  196 

RU   Mike Cox   194 

C   Brain Smith  192 

RU   Tristen Brink  183 

D    Richard Beggs 190 

RU   Matt Farrington 182 

Lady  Susan Schwab  

Sub. Jr.  Klye Elliot  192 

RU   Jacob Kice  179 

Jr.   Anthony Brown 195 



RU   Jake Dayden  193 

Vet.   Ron Beach  198 

RU   Ernest Troth  194 

   Mike Cox   194 

Sr. Vet.  Glen Larue  194 

RU   Jim Hedgecock 193 

200 16’s Out of Zone 

AA  Kenneth Johnston  200 

B  John Guth   194 

Saturday  HDCP 

18- 21 William Thoele  96 

22-24 Brain Smith   99 

25-27 Rich Diehl   95 

 

Sundays 16’s 

AA  Richard Schooler  100 

A  Rich Diehl   97 

B  Brain Smith   94 

C  Bryce Henke   84 

D  Curt Whitaker   92 



Lady Brook Houghton  81 

Sub. Jr. Jacob Kice   90 

JR.  Wyatt Purcell   95 

Vet.  Ed Wolken   94 

Sr. Vet. Virgil Tucker   97 

Sunday’s HDCP  

Zone Champion Glen Beck 97 

In Zone 

18-21 Brain Wenchel  93 

 Ru  Ed Odower   91 

22-24 Brain Smith   94 

 Ru   Mel Grandstaff  94 

25-27 Richard Schooler  94 

 Ru  Jesse Secrest  92 

  Jim Hedgecock  92 

  Glen Larue   92 

  Don Budd   92 

Lady None 

Sub. Jr. Kyle Elliot   94 

 Ru Dalton Lacy   85 



Jr.   Garrett Seuser  95 

 Ru Wyatt Pursell   94 

Vet.  Ron Beach   94 

 Ru Andrew Lahr   93 

  Ed Wolken   93 

Sr. Vet. Virgil Tucker   96 

 Ru Mel Grandstaff  94 

Out of Zone  

18-21 Randy Davis   82 

25-27 Kenny  Johnston  89 

 

Doubles 

Champion In Zone  Jesse Secrest 95 

AA  Don Budd   93 

 Ru  none 

A   John Makie   91 

 Ru Ron Beach   91 

B  CL Fulton   94 

 Ru Mike Cox    92 

C   William Thole   82 



 Ru Mel Grandstaff  81 

D  Cole Collier   90 

 Ru Curt Whitaker   86 

Lady Brook Houghton  59 

Sub. Jr Klye Elliot   82 

 Ru  Kyle Francis   74 

Jr.  Anthony Brown  93 

 Ru Cole Collier   90 

Vet.  Ernie Troth   93 

 Ru Mike Cox    92 

Sr. Vet. Jim Hedgecock  92 

 Ru Virgil Tucker   89 

 

Out of Zone Doubles 

AA  Kenny Johnston  87 

C  John Guth   89 

In Zone HOA   Glenn Beck  387 

Ru HOA Jesse Secrest  385 

 


